

HOUSE AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL 3106

By COMMITTEE ON EDUCATION

April 6

1 On page 2 of the printed bill, line 20, delete “dual credit technical preparation” and insert “ac-
2 celerated college credit”.

3 In line 23, delete “dual credit technical preparation” and insert “accelerated college credit”.

4 In line 27, delete “to earn 330 quarter credit hours each school year, or”.

5 In line 33, delete “(1)(a)” and insert “(1)”.

6 Delete lines 35 and 36.

7 In line 37, delete “(4)” and insert “(3)”.

8
